
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp
South Eugene High School

2010 07Yr: Grade:Term:
ALGEBRA IMA A 1.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.000 4.000
South Eugene High School

2011 08Yr: Grade:Term:
GEOMETRYMA A 1.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.000 4.000
South Eugene High School

2012 09Yr: Grade:Term:
Japanese IAF A 0.500
International FoodsAF A 0.500
IHS Global HEHE A 0.500
IHS Global LitLA A 0.500
Algebra II/TrigonometryMA A 0.500
IHS PE 9PE A 0.250
Biology ISC A 0.500
IHS Global GeogSS A 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.750 4.000
South Eugene High School

2012 09Yr: Grade:Term:
Japanese IAF A 0.500
International FoodsAF A 0.500
IHS Global HEHE A 0.500
IHS Global LitLA A 0.500
Algebra II/TrigonometryMA A 0.500
IHS PE 9PE A 0.250
Biology ISC A 0.500
IHS Global GeogSS A 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.750 4.000
South Eugene High School

2013 10T1Yr: Grade:Term:
Japanese II - AAF A 0.500
IHS Literature & Arts 10 - 1LA A 0.333
Pre-Calculus-Sl AMA B 0.500
Chemistry - ASC A 0.500
IHS Global History - 1SS A 0.333
IHS Values and Beliefs - 1SS A 0.333

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.499 3.800

Pre-Calculus-Sl BMA A- 0.500
Chemistry - BSC A 0.500
IHS Global History - 1SS A 0.333
IHS Values and Beliefs - 1SS A 0.333

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.999 4.000

IHS Literature & Arts 10 - 1LA A 0.334
Pre-Calculus-Sl CMA A- 0.500
JoggingPE A+ 0.500
IHS Global History - 1SS A 0.334
IHS Values and Beliefs - 1SS A 0.334

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.502 4.000

241662013-2014

1.000 1.000Health
4.000 2.000 2.000Language Arts
3.000 3.000Mathematics
6.000 1.500 4.500Other Subjects
1.000 1.000Physical Education
3.000 2.000 1.000Science
3.000 3.000Social Studies

 TOTALS 7.50016.50024.000

Essential Skills Reading Passed
^   South Eugene High School

Essential Skills Writing Passed
^   South Eugene High School

Essential Skills Math Passed
^   South Eugene High School

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp
South Eugene High School

2013 10T2Yr: Grade:Term:
IHS Literature & Arts 10 - 1LA A 0.333

South Eugene High School
2013 10T3Yr: Grade:Term:

Drawing/Painting IAF A 0.500

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year
Attendance

201732012-2013

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd
Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.000 3.000Applied/Fine Arts/Foreign Lang

ResultTest Name
Graduation Requirements - Test History

Personalized Learning Not Taken

(NG indicates No Grade issued. X indicates a Repeated Class.  # indicates Modified Content.)

Transcript is official only when signed and embossed.
Authorized Signature:
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08/18/2015

Perm ID
234358

Grd
12 F

GenState ID
13463489

Home Address

Student Name

240 Coachman Dr
Eugene, OR 97405-3523

541-525-578002/22/1998
Date Of Birth Phone

Farley, Hannah Sophia

4J Diploma
Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Accredited by the Northwest Accreditation
Commission

South Eugene High School
Eugene School District 4J South Eugene High School

541-790-8005
Fax

541-790-8000
Phone

400 E 19th Av
Eugene, OR 97401

Counselor

Cumulative All Years HS

.Cumulative 3.970

GPA SUMMARY NOTES

Class of 2016
Enter Date

09/09/2015
Graduation DateLeave Date


